Gioconda Summer Edition:

- Weight: 1 kg.

- Ingredients: Wheat flour type ‘0’, butter (pasteurized milk, lactic
ferments),pasteurized egg yolk, sugar, semi-candied apricots (apricot, sugar, glucose-
fructose syrup, acidifier: E330, natural aroma), semi-candied peaches (peach, sugar,
glucose-fructose syrup, acidifier: E330, natural aroma), water, yeast (Wheat flour, water),
acacia honey, Moscato di Scanzo (sulphites), salt, skimmed milk powder, barley malt [malt
extract (barley malt, water), wheat malt flour], vanilla (vanilla seeds, vanilla extract).

May contain peanuts, soy, nuts, celery, sesame, mustard, lupins.

- Average nutrition facts per 100 g: Energy 1563kJ/374kcal, Fats 20,6g (of which saturates

11,7g), Carbohydrates 41,3g (of which sugars 21,9g), Protein 5,8g, Salt 0,1g.
Nicaragua 70% Dark Chocolate Bar:

- Weight:30 g.

- Ingredients: cocoa beans, sugar, cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin. Minimum cocoa content:
70%.

May contain traces of gluten, eggs, peanuts, soy, milk, and tree nuts.

- Average nutrition fact per 100 g: Energy 2273kJ/546kcal, Fats 38g (of which saturates 25g),

Carbohydrates 43g (of which sugars 32g), Protein 8g, Salt Og.
Cri cri Bon bon:

- Weight: 150 gr.

- Ingredients: White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa paste,
emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla aroma); dark chocolate (min. 78.9% cocoa) (sugar,
cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa paste, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla
aroma); hazelnut (20%); nonpareils (sugar, corn starch); Toritto almonds; maltodextrin;
thickener: gum Arabic; natural food colours: safflower, spirulina and apple concentrate,
sweet potato, radish, cherry and apple concentrates, E160, E160a, E162.

May contain gluten, peanuts, and other nuts.

- Average nutrition facts per 100 g product: Energy 2377 kJ/570 kcal, Fats 38,5g (of which

saturates 16g), Carbohydrates 47g (of which sugars 37g), Protein 9g, Salt 0,05g.
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Grandma’s cookies:
- Weight: 280 gr.
WALNUT AND CHOCOLATE SHORTBREAD: ingredients: wheat flour, sugar, milk chocolate
(min. 47% cocoa) (18%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soy lectithin,
vanilla beans, natural vanilla flavor), walnuts (18%), butter [pasteurized cream (milk),
lactic ferments], pasteurized eggs, raising agent: baking soda.
Average nutrition facts per 100g - Energy 2231 kJ/535 kcal, Fats 33g of which saturates 14g,
Carbohydrates 50g of which sugars 29g, Proteins 8g, Salt 0,03g.
BUTTER SHORTBREAD: ingredients: wheat flour, butter [pasteurized cream (milk), lactic
ferments] (27%), icing sugar (sugar, corn starch), corn flour, pasteurized eggs, Maldon salt.
Average nutrition facts per 100g - Energy 2135 kJ/511 kcal, Fats 29g of which saturates 17g,
Carbohydrates 56g of which sugars 18g, Proteins 6g, Salt 0,1g.
May contain peanuts, other nuts, mustard, sesame seeds, lupins.

Bergeron apricot and Madagascar vanilla jam:
- Weight: 270 gr.
- Ingredients: Rhéne-Alpes Bergeron apricot (75%), Alsace crystallised sugar, Madagascar
Bourbon vanilla beans (0.2%), gelling agent: fruit pectin, lemon juice.
- Average nutrition facts per per 100 g: Energy 745 kJ /175kcal, Fats 0,1 g (of which saturates
0,01 g), Carbohydrates 43 g (of which sugars 43 g), Protein 0,6 g, Salt 0,01 g.

Baglio di Pianetto — Era Passito Terre Siciliane:
- Format: 0.251L
- Allergens: contains sulfites
- Grape variety: Moscato
- Average vineyard age: 10-20 years
- Alcohol content: 13.5%
- Average annual production: 1,000-5,000 bottles
- Storage: store upright
- Serving temperature: 8-10 °C
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